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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry

2019/7201

2019/7203

2019/7211

2019/7212

2019/7214

2019/7215

2019/7216

2019/7218

2019/7219

2019/7220

2019/7221

2019/7224

2019/7226

2019/7229

2019/7230

2019/7232

2019/7233

2019/7241

2019/7242

2019/7244

2019/7246

2019/7248

2019/7249

2019/7250

2019/7252

2019/7256

2019/7257

2019/7260

2019/7261

2019/7262

2019/7263

2019/7264

Roll No

SHAIFALI SHARMA

MALAVIKA S NAIR

HARSHIT

VIJENDER KUMAR MEENA

ABHAY THAKUR

DIVJYOT SINGH

MAHESH  PAL

PALAK YADAV

SACHIN SHARMA

BAIBHAV DAS

NANDINI TIWARI

HRITIK  MEENA

KIRTI KASHYAP TAIJAS

MOHAMMAD IMRAN

VIKAS  CHOUDHARY

KANHIYA

MANAV CHAUDHARY

MOHD SUFIYAN ANSARI

MANYA AGGARWAL

MUKTI NATH CHAURASIA

SOORAJ KATOCH

YASHIT KUMAR VERMA

MOHD AASIF KHAN

ANKIT

ARPAN GUPTA

VANSHIKA  BAJAJ

PRIYA RATHORE

YOGESH

SWETA SINGH RAJORA

YASH SAINI

RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA

RAHUL

Name

117

97

114

118

124

132

118

118

118

118

132

124

132

118

114

114

128

128

86

128

113

128

11

5

128

114

114

120

114

120

120

115

57

82

18

9

72

12

51

68

66

9

25

5

112

6

22

96

25

110

80

11

50

71

0

3

25

84

36

12

33

11

100

0

49

85

16

8

58

9

43

58

56

8

19

4

85

5

19

84

20

86

93

9

44

55

0

60

20

74

32

10

29

9

83

0

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry

2019/7267

2019/7269

2019/7270

2019/7271

2019/7272

2019/7275

2019/7277

2019/7279

2019/7280

2019/7281

2019/7282

2019/7283

2019/7285

2019/7287

2019/7288

2019/7291

2019/7292

2019/7293

2019/7295

2019/7296

2019/7297

2019/7298

2019/7299

2019/7301

2019/7303

2019/7304

2019/7305

2019/7306

2019/7307

2019/7308

2019/7310

2019/7313

Roll No

HIMANSHU SONIC

SONAM AMARGHADE

SACHIN

NAVEEN

ABHIJEET  KUMAR MEHTA

RAHUL SONI

RITHIK KUMAR SINGH

SAKSHI ARYA

SALONY METHI

DILKHUSH MEENA

SUMIT

DEEPAK

RAVI

RATNESH TIWARI

TANISHKA SHARMA

SHUBHAM CHANDER

BHAWNA

PRAGYA GAMBHIR

DOLI PAL

ABHISHEK KOLI

DEEPAK BHAGAT

MAHAK CHHABRA

RITESH  LOONA

TANZIN PALJOR

KAMALKANT SHARMA

JAGAPATHI BABU DHEERAVATH

KAILASH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

CHAPALAMADUGU  TONY

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

ZASEER ALI

FEROZ AHMAD

Name

124

113

114

120

128

128

114

120

120

120

114

128

114

114

102

117

117

117

117

102

108

102

108

9

122

108

108

117

117

117

117

108

55

56

42

12

25

34

85

69

5

4

39

63

12

19

55

35

28

74

61

16

13

40

12

0

100

76

16

12

91

21

15

53

44

50

37

10

20

27

75

58

4

3

34

49

11

17

54

30

24

63

52

16

12

39

11

0

82

70

15

10

78

18

13

49

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry

2019/7314

2019/7315

2019/7316

2019/7317

2019/7318

2019/7319

2019/7320

2019/7321

2019/7322

2019/7323

2019/7325

2019/7327

2019/7328

2019/7329

2019/7330

2019/7331

2019/7332

2019/7333

2019/7334

2019/7335

2019/7336

2019/7337

2019/7338

2019/7339

2019/7340

2019/7341

2021/7342

Roll No

YOGESH KUMAR

SHREYA

HITESH  KUMAR SINGH

ABHISHEK

RAGHAV SHARMA

MOHIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK CHAUHAN

BHAWNA  SINGH

HEERALAL JAIPAL

SHUBHAM SHARMA

AMAN DIWAKAR

NITISH KUMAR SINGH

SAGAR MALIK

MEERA GOVIND K S

MINAKSHI

GARIMA SAINI

SANJEEV YADAV

SUMIT KUMAR

HIMANI BISHT

ASHOK  KUMAR

NITIN SHARMA

PRASHANSA

NIKUNJA JOSHI

JHANVI GUPTA

RAKHI SATI

SHELLY

Manish

Name

108

102

108

102

108

117

117

108

108

117

102

108

108

108

102

117

108

108

102

117

117

108

130

0

22

65

70

35

95

73

10

12

6

98

72

26

8

23

28

0

11

63

69

32

25

51

0

22

60

69

32

81

62

9

11

5

96

67

24

7

23

24

0

10

62

59

27

23

39

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91
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